BELO VULA RESORT

Bekana Island, Fiji

BEACH SIDE SNACKS F$

Fried Chicken Wings 12.00
Chicken wings marinated in lemon, soy, garlic, ginger and pepper
corns. Served with sweet chilli sauce

Bar Chasers
Asian/Indian finger food delicacy

Fish 26.00
Chicken 28.00
Prawns 40.00
Chilli Con Carne & tortillas 20.00

Sautéed minced beef with chilli peppers, tomatoes, and beans served
with crispy tortillas

Fish and Chips 20.00
Battered local fish served with a bed of fries

Basket of chips 8.00
Basket of crispy tortillas 8.00
Kokonda 18.00

Fijian favourite! Raw fish marinated in lemon and fresh coconut cream

BURGERS, SANDWICHES AND WRAPS

Wraps (served with salad and mayonnaise)

Chicken 20.00
Fish 18.00
Vegetables 16.00
Burger (served with chips)

Fish 25.00
Beef Burger 28.00
Chicken burger 28.00
Club Sandwich 28.00

Three layered toasted sandwich with chicken, bacon, fried egg, tomato
and lettuce

All prices in Fijian dollars and tax inclusive.
Some items may not be available at time of ordering



BELO VULA RESORT

Bekana Island, Fiji

SALADS & SOUP

Caesar Salad (Chicken)
Lettuce, bacon, croutons and creamy dressing

Glass Noodle Salad

Glass noodles, apple, carrot, celery and chick peas served with a

balsamic dressing

Green Salad

Baby spinach, tomatoes, cucumber with a dash of sesame oil and

balsamic dressing
Pumpkin Soup

Sweet Corn Soup

PIZZA (with tomato base and lots of cheese!)

Prawns with peppers and onions

Meat lovers — chicken, ham, salami, peppers, onions
Con Pollo — chicken, peppers and onions

Cajun Chicken with peppers and onions

Calabrese - salami, black olives, peppers, onions
Seafood Marinara — prawns, squid, mussels, fish
Hawaiian — ham and pineapple

Margarita — cheese

Vegetarian — tomatoes, onions, mushrooms, peppers

Half & Half Family Combo

(any choice topping, except seafood)

Family
55.00
55.00
40.00
45.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
30.00

35.00

50.00

All prices in Fijian dollars and tax inclusive.
Some items may not be available at time of ordering

Large

45.00

45.00

35.00

38.00

35.00

35.00

35.00

26.00

28.00

F$

22.00

16.00

12.00

8.00

8.00

Medium

35.00
35.00
25.00
28.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
19.00

20.00
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Bekana Island, Fiji

PASTA F$
Fettuccini Carbonara 28.00
Spaghetti Garlic Prawns with a touch of spicy 32.00
Spaghetti Bolognaise 28.00
Macaroni Cheese 22.00
Vegetable Pasta 20.00
FIJIAN

Ika Vakalolo with local spinach & dalo 35.00

Reef fish in coconut milk served with taro

Rourou 38.00
spinach and coconut creme, served with pork, taro and cassava

Miti 35.00
Grilled reef fish, grilled eggplant, cassava, ota and fresh coconut créme

CURRIES (served with roti/rice, tomato chutney, pappadam, dahl)

Chicken Curry (boneless) 30.00
Beef Curry 35.00
Butter Chicken 30.00
Fish Curry 28.00
Lamb Curry 35.00
Vegetable Curry 25.00

All prices in Fijian dollars and tax inclusive.
Some items may not be available at time of ordering



BELO VULA RESORT

Bekana Island, Fiji

SEAFOOD

Surf and Turf (1/2 lobster tail, aged rib eye, potatoes and steamed
vegetables

Whole Grilled Donu (Reef Fish)
Panned fried with lemon butter or oyster sauce, seasonal vegetables
and dalo

Whole lobster
Pan fried with your choice of lemon butter or mornay sauce with
steamed vegetables and fries

Grilled Walu Fish
Local fish served with cassava or dalo, fresh local vegetables

MEAT & POULTRY

Cumin beef or lamb
Meat with cumin spices served with fresh local vegetables and rice

Grilled Chicken
Chicken breast fillet served with fresh local vegetables and rice

Stir Fried

Beef

Chicken

Wok fried meat with peppers, baby bok choi and rice

Rib Eye Steak with fried egg, steamed vegetables and mash potato or

fries or dalo

FRIED RICE
Chicken
Beef

Prawn
Vegetables

CHOW MEIN served with local vegetables
Chicken

Beef

Prawn

Vegetables

All prices in Fijian dollars and tax inclusive.
Some items may not be available at time of ordering

F$

95.00

45.00 (M)
59.00 (L)

185 (XL)
155 (L)
145 (M)

38.00

35.00

30.00

35.00
30.00

45.00

26.00
30.00
35.00
20.00

26.00
30.00
35.00
20.00
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DESSERTS

Fried Ice cream
Ice cream wrapped in butter cake, quick fried and served hot with
caramel sauce

Banana or Pineapple Fritter
Banana dipped in batter, fried and served with ice cream and caramel
sauce

Jamaican Banana
Fresh banana, fruit salad, ice cream, chocolate topping and coffee
liqueur

Nutella pizza
World famous Nutella lathered over a crispy pizza base.

All prices in Fijian dollars and tax inclusive.
Some items may not be available at time of ordering

F$

10.00

10.00

15.00

10.00
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KIDS MENU (in house guests under 10 years old) F$

Crumbed chicken (schnitzel with fries) 12.00
Creamy chicken pasta 12.00
Macaroni and cheese 12.00
Spaghetti Bolognaise 12.00
Chicken Fried Rice 12.00

All prices in Fijian dollars and tax inclusive.
Some items may not be available at time of ordering



