

BEACH SIDE SNACKS	F\$
Fried Chicken Wings Chicken wings marinated in lemon, soy, garlic, ginger and pepper corns. Served with sweet chilli sauce	12.00
Bar Chasers Asian/Indian finger food delicacy	
Fish Chicken Prawns	26.00 28.00 40.00
Chilli Con Carne & tortillas Sautéed minced beef with chilli peppers, tomatoes, and beans served with crispy tortillas	20.00
Fish and Chips Battered local fish served with a bed of fries	20.00
Basket of chips Basket of crispy tortillas	8.00 8.00
Kokonda Fijian favourite! Raw fish marinated in lemon and fresh coconut cream	18.00
BURGERS, SANDWICHES AND WRAPS	
Wraps (served with salad and mayonnaise) Chicken Fish Vegetables	20.00 18.00 16.00
Burger (served with chips) Fish Beef Burger Chicken burger	25.00 28.00 28.00
Club Sandwich Three layered toasted sandwich with chicken, bacon, fried egg, tomato and lettuce	28.00



SALADS & SOUP			F\$
Caesar Salad (Chicken) Lettuce, bacon, croutons and creamy dressing			22.00
Glass Noodle Salad Glass noodles, apple, carrot, celery and chick peas served with a balsamic dressing			16.00
Green Salad Baby spinach, tomatoes, cucumber with a dash of sesame oil and balsamic dressing			12.00
Pumpkin Soup			8.00
Sweet Corn Soup			8.00
PIZZA (with tomato base and lots of cheese!)  Family Large			
		Large	Medium
Prawns with peppers and onions	55.00	45.00	35.00
Meat lovers – chicken, ham, salami, peppers, onions	55.00	45.00	35.00
Con Pollo – chicken, peppers and onions	40.00	35.00	25.00
Cajun Chicken with peppers and onions	45.00	38.00	28.00
Calabrese - salami, black olives, peppers, onions	40.00	35.00	25.00
Seafood Marinara – prawns, squid, mussels, fish	40.00	35.00	25.00
Hawaiian – ham and pineapple	40.00	35.00	25.00
Margarita – cheese	30.00	26.00	19.00
Vegetarian – tomatoes, onions, mushrooms, peppers	35.00	28.00	20.00
Half & Half Family Combo (any choice topping, except seafood)	50.00		



Bekana	Islar	٦d,	Fiji
--------	-------	-----	------

PASTA	F\$
Fettuccini Carbonara	28.00
Spaghetti Garlic Prawns with a touch of spicy	32.00
Spaghetti Bolognaise	28.00
Macaroni Cheese	22.00
Vegetable Pasta	20.00
FIJIAN	
Ika Vakalolo with local spinach & dalo Reef fish in coconut milk served with taro	35.00
Rourou spinach and coconut crème, served with pork, taro and cassava	38.00
Miti Grilled reef fish, grilled eggplant, cassava, ota and fresh coconut crème	35.00
CURRIES (served with roti/rice, tomato chutney, pappadam, dahl)	
Chicken Curry (boneless)	30.00
Beef Curry	35.00
Butter Chicken	30.00
Fish Curry	28.00
Lamb Curry	35.00
Vegetable Curry	25.00



SEAFOOD	F\$
<b>Surf and Turf</b> (1/2 lobster tail, aged rib eye, potatoes and steamed vegetables	95.00
Whole Grilled Donu (Reef Fish) Panned fried with lemon butter or oyster sauce, seasonal vegetables and dalo	45.00 (M) 59.00 (L)
Whole lobster Pan fried with your choice of lemon butter or mornay sauce with steamed vegetables and fries	185 (XL) 155 (L) 145 (M)
Grilled Walu Fish Local fish served with cassava or dalo, fresh local vegetables	38.00
MEAT & POULTRY	
Cumin beef or lamb  Meat with cumin spices served with fresh local vegetables and rice	35.00
Grilled Chicken Chicken breast fillet served with fresh local vegetables and rice	30.00
Stir Fried Beef Chicken Wok fried meat with peppers, baby bok choi and rice	35.00 30.00
<b>Rib Eye Steak</b> with fried egg, steamed vegetables and mash potato or fries or dalo	45.00
FRIED RICE Chicken Beef Prawn Vegetables	26.00 30.00 35.00 20.00
CHOW MEIN served with local vegetables Chicken Beef Prawn Vegetables	26.00 30.00 35.00 20.00



DESSERTS	F\$
Fried Ice cream Ice cream wrapped in butter cake, quick fried and served hot with caramel sauce	10.00
Banana or Pineapple Fritter Banana dipped in batter, fried and served with ice cream and caramel sauce	10.00
Jamaican Banana Fresh banana, fruit salad, ice cream, chocolate topping and coffee liqueur	15.00
Nutella pizza World famous Nutella lathered over a crispy pizza base.	10.00



KIDS MENU (in house guests under 10 years old)	F\$
Crumbed chicken (schnitzel with fries)	12.00
Creamy chicken pasta	12.00
Macaroni and cheese	12.00
Spaghetti Bolognaise	12.00
Chicken Fried Rice	12.00